
Trilogy Bull's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Calvani Alessio (06/2406) 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12

Morelli Mattia (06/1349) 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 11

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8

Perciavalle Francesco (06/2498) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0

Bruselli Matteo (06/2513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Karamani Gilbert (06/2756) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Myrtya Davit (06/2757) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olmi Giulia (06/1743) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calvani Ilario (06/2817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calvani Alessio 06/2406 16 48 3,00

Morelli Mattia 06/1349 16 39 2,44

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 16 28 1,75

Perciavalle Francesco 06/2498 12 16 1,33

Bruselli Matteo 06/2513 0 0 0,00

Karamani Gilbert 06/2756 0 0 0,00

Myrtya Davit 06/2757 0 0 0,00

Olmi Giulia 06/1743 0 0 0,00

Calvani Ilario 06/2817 4 0 0,00

Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 0 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 7

Koussoroplis Gheorghios Petros 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 3 4 2 3

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 0 0 2 5 4 0 0 0 4 11 2 3

Burger Heros Henry (06/2573) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 3

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luschi Diego 06/1836 16 31 1,94

Koussoroplis Gheorghios 06/2464 13 24 1,85

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 12 19 1,58

Burger Heros Henry 06/2573 10 15 1,50

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 7 9 1,29

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 6 8 1,33

Il Nibbio 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0

Lai  Stefano (06/2799) 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0

Cirinei Sabrina (06/2618) 4 4 4 2 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 0

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Bassi Jonathan (06/2620) 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fraschi Barbara (06/2843) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri Vanessa (06/2621) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 16 16 1,00

Lai  Stefano 06/2799 12 15 1,25

Cirinei Sabrina 06/2618 13 9 0,69

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 12 8 0,67

Bassi Jonathan 06/2620 6 3 0,50

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 0 0 0,00

Fraschi Barbara 06/2843 1 0 0,00

Barbieri Vanessa 06/2621 4 0 0,00


